10015B110V
EXTENDED VOLTAGE SQUARE WORK LAMP
• 10-110V Multivolt Range
• IP67 and IP69K Jetwash Ingress Protection
• ECE R23 Approved Reverse Lamp
• ECE R10 Approved
• 2 Year Warranty
• Shock, Water & Dustproof
• Black Powder-Coated Die Cast Aluminium Housing
• Tough and Durable Polycarbonate Lens
• Powerful Flood Beam
• 6000K Colour Temperature
• 9 x 1.5W OSRAM LEDs
• 1710 Raw Lumen / 1210 Effective Lumen
• Current Draw (13.8 / 28V): 1.1A / 0.5A
LED Autolamps Europe LLP
Unit 8J Maybrook Business Park, Minworth, Sutton Coldfield, B76 1AL, UK
T: +44 (0)121 313 2222
E: sales@ledautolamps-uk.com
10015B110V
EXTENDED VOLTAGE WORK LAMP
OVERALL DIMENSIONS  100 x 40 x 129mm
TWO YEAR
WARRANTY
2
JET WASH
RESISTANT
IP69K
ECE
APPROVED
R10
100mm
129m
m
40mm
ECE APPROVED
REVERSE LAMP
R23
• 10-110V Extended Voltage Range
• IP67 -Fully Waterproof; Submersible up to 1M
• IP69K - Resistant to High Pressure Jetwash
• ECE R10 and R23 Approved
• Highly Efficient LED Technology
• Highly Durable Construction